Please Print Clearly — This Is Your Shipping Label

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIp
Email
TELEPHONE : Dance Studio SCBD

8x10 Group — $12

INDIVIDUAL PACKAGES (Same Pose)

Group Identification Quantity Total A 1-11x14  # #
2-5x7
$55.00 12-2x3 # # $
Digital File—Email needed above
B 1-8x10 # #
5x7 Groups—$10.00 2-5x7
$35.00 12-2x3 # # $
Group Identification Quantity Total Digital File—Email needed above
C 3-5x7 # #
8-2x3
$25.00 # # $
D 1-5x7 # #
Group Total Cost $ 2_4§5
$25.00 12-2x3 # # $
A LA CARTE FOR INDIVIDUAL POSES
16 X 20 # #
$55.00 # # $ E 1-5x7 # #
2-4x5
11X14 # # $20.00 4-2x3 # # $
$35.00 #_ #_ $_
8X10 # # F 2-4x5 # #
$12.00 # # $ 4-2x3
$14.00 # # $
5X7 # #
$10.00 # #_ $_
2-4X5 (Same # # TOTAL $
$10.00 pose) #____ S LA Boutique Item Total $
4- 2x3 (Same 4 4 (from other side)
$10.00 pose) #__ A | — Plus shipping/handling 5.00
12-2x3 (Same # #
$14.00 pose) # # $ TOTAL $
Digital File—Email needed above Make checks payable to——
o0 eoch — Thomas & Bruce
Proofs 600 SE BOONE DR WAUKEE IA 50263 515 987 1055
$5.00 each $ www.thomasandbruce.com — tbphotog@aol.com

See the reverse side for a wide variety of
Boutique Photo Items

Credit Card #

Exp Date 3 digit # Credit Card type

Credit Card is billed to: Use Above Info

If different — Street address # Zip



Boutique Items

Album — 20 images combined in a 10x10 Album
Additional Image — $5 each

Collections — Multiple individual images made into a collage — Framed & Mounted
Collections — Multiple individual images made into a collage — Unframed & Mounted

Collections — Multiple individual images made into a collage — Unframed & Unmounted

4x10 Desk Collection — 3 images in a 4x10 Plexiglas Desk Frame
Button
Magnet

Keychain

Dogtag
Dry Erase Board — Personalized with name and photo (unmounted)
Sports Bottle With Photo

Cutout — 4x6 image cutout

Quant.

Price

$220.00
$5.00

$150.00

$120.00

$90.00

$40.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$30.00
$20.00

$40.00

Additional Shipping — Boutique items require additional shipping costs due to their large size.

Total — Add figure to the total on the other side.

Note — Boutique items may require extra time to produce and ship.

THOMAS & BRUCE PHOTOGRAPHY

www.thomasandbruce.com — 515 987 1055

Total

$10.00



