Please Print Clearly - This Is Your Shipping Label

<u>LAST NAME</u>	FIRST NAME .
ADDRESS	<u>.</u>
CITY	STATE ZIP .
TELEPHONE	Email Dance Studio SCBD .
9x40 Group	INDIVIDUAL PACKAGES (Same Pose)

8x10 Group — \$12					
Group Identification	Quantity	Total			
5x7 Groups—\$10.00					
Group Identification	Quantity	Total			
Group Total Cost		\$			

A LA CARTE FOR INDIVIDUAL POSES

# # # # #	\$ \$				
#	\$ \$				
#	<u> </u>				
	<u> </u>				
#					
#	\$				
#					
#	<u> </u>				
#					
#	<u> </u>				
#					
#	<u> </u>				
#	\$				
needed above					
	\$				
	\$				
See the reverse side for a wide variety of					
Boutique Photo Items					
	#########				

Α	1-11x14	#	#				
	2-5x7						
\$55.00		#	#	\$			
	Digital File—Email needed above						
В	1-8x10	#	#				
	2-5x7	"	"				
\$35.00	12-2x3	#	#	\$			
	Digital File	e—Email	# needed above				
С	0.5.7						
	3-5x7 8-2x3	#	#				
\$25.00	0-2X3	#	#	\$			
Ψ23.00		"	"	Ψ			
D	1-5x7	#	#				
	2-4x5						
\$25.00	12-2x3	#	#	\$			
_							
E	1-5x7	#	#				
¢20.00	2-4x5	ш	ш	¢			
\$20.00	4-2X3	#	#	\$			
F	2-4x5	#	#				
[4-2x3	"	"				
\$14.00		#	#	\$			

TOTAL Boutique Item Total (from other side) Plus shipping/handling 5.00 **TOTAL**

Make checks payable to-

600 SE BOONE DR WAUKEE IA 50263 www.thomasandbruce.com - tbphotog@aol.com

Credit Card

3 digit # Credit Card type Exp Date

Credit Card is billed to: Use Above Info If different – Street address # Zip

Boutique Items

	Quant.	Price	Total
Album – 20 images combined in a 10x10 Album		\$220.00	
Additional Image – \$5 each		\$5.00	
Collections – Multiple individual images made into a collage – Framed & Mounted		\$150.00	
Collections – Multiple individual images made into a collage – Unframed & Mounted		\$120.00	
Collections – Multiple individual images made into a collage – Unframed & Unmounted		\$90.00	
4x10 Desk Collection – 3 images in a 4x10 Plexiglas Desk Frame		\$40.00	
Button		\$10.00	
Magnet		\$10.00	
Keychain		\$10.00	
Dogtag		\$10.00	
Dry Erase Board – Personalized with name and photo (unmounted)		\$30.00	
Sports Bottle With Photo		\$20.00	
Cutout – 4x6 image cutout		\$40.00	

THOMAS & BRUCE PHOTOGRAPHY www.thomasandbruce.com – 515 987 1055

Note - Boutique items may require extra time to produce and ship.